
FORM - D

Isec rul e 10(1) (l)]
(ldvance Auctlon ReDort)

Name and Address of thc auctionecr: Ko(o splcEs PRIVATE LrMrTEo

25/20-A VALUi, EL VALLAKXADAW KADAI,AKUZHY-68s515 IDuI(xI (EflATA

E-Auction Licence No. ,: EAUc/cs/5ooL3/13/2024-25

(s) season i 2OZ4 - ZOZ1

(t) Auction NuEber : 1j

(u) Date of auction : 24/07 /2024

(v) place of auction : e-aucTloN sprcEs BoARD BoDTNAYAKANUR

(w) Quantity carried over from NIL
previous auction (kgs)

(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 15,808.600

(y) Total quantity put for auction (kgs) 15,60g.600
[Total of sl .No, 5 and 6]:

(z) Total quantity sold (kgs): L5,Z77,ZOO
(zz)Quantity Not Auctioned (Kgs,): NrL

(aa)euantitywithdrawn [(kgs)(st.No.(7)-(8)]: 331.400

(bb) Quantity returned to planter (kgs): 331.400

(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs)[(s].No,(9)-(10): NIL

(dd) rotal value of the sales (Rs): 3,54,49,191.40

(ee) tlaximum price (ns/kg): 3,130.00 /kgs.325.300

(ff) Minimum price (Rslkg): L,7S7.OO /kgs. 37.SOO

(99) rverage price (nslkg): 2,120,40

sl,No 8uy€r t{ame xi los value

1
2

l
1

5

I(OKO SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED
BHARATHI TRADITIG COMPA'{Y
PAYYALU',IURIYIL 5PICE5
RADHEY RADI{EY ENTERPRISES
NJXIT 9P'CES

5 , 790.800
1, 827.900

710.900
677 ,200
611.400

1,39,71,9,11.10
44,80,251.10
17,02,755.80
r5,44,906.80
13 ,09,20t .20

TOTAL 9, 66E. 200 2,30,1.1,058.00

[ane of 5 Highest Buyers

Place : VALLAK(ADAVU

Daie | 24/07 /2024

FoT KOKO SPICES PW LTD

F(n' KOKO SPICE9 PVf LTD.
Authorised trnJ+]I]/'

DTREgfORF'

*

,l ,1KA

.s
\\ !r

P

t

icE
rntkr

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



FoRt{ (

see rules 5(2) and 10(1)(R)

&ction Report

(separare report should be furnished for auctionrng of cardarEn re(eived froI (l) planter (2) Dealer)

E-alction Lrceme ro: €l]J(/(s/5ml3/13/202+25 sraso.r: 2024 - ?0zi r{arif,lr pricerRs. 3110.00

eAuction ilo: IJ dninuh priceiRs. 1757,00

Dat. of auction: 24107/?024 Average price:Rr. 2j20.{0

t,s ad ful l
address of rh.
planer/dealer

Estate Regis

tration r8o
ard licence,

otY Frt
for

auctior

sold

(ks,

Rate

rs, /kg

value

(Rl.)
si4le
Refund

(Rs.)

Co

ission

(Rs.)

Iaft ard full
address of bidd€r

spices

Board I icence

nullhr

1 10 11

o
CR,

36 cR.

0s0 cR.

051

061 Alu)48)

055 Stt fiIR AtAltED

5, RSETLA

7E ]O8III GEORGE

079 JOSEPH A8N'J{AII

080 ESSIATiA A6USTII

081 S. U'IEELA o
CII6. RASTEI{A ISMTH CR

8ElroY CR

E5 $r Lxulx.H CR

086 Joroll vARl(tY

087 E l0{i
088

losEm AErfiat

Ltrcy sllY

LUCY 8A8Y

SUIiIR MNED

slitxLY ElroY

stS l T.s

solrY THoiras

loErY v.T

v. sur$tlr

so{Y Tlfr{As

X,6IRIDHTT

VAIRA ilJT}IU,II

ROLEX NfiAs

cs/10816/86/202r-

72U56120t3-244.000 1984,00

116.700 27t.00

90,8m 2051.00

140.500 ,a,00CR.

cR.

CR,

rR.A9/1110/19

l7,500

117.9m

244.000

316.700

90, E00

340.500

29t.700

l5t,100

296.500

100.700

1t,500

299.5m

112.100

225.5m

125.100

245.900

61.400

,.900
149.700

251.200

?12.900

?50.500

2411,000

?t9.5m

211.4m

t]4.700

148.500

160,700

??5.200

109.500

t?2,100

185.900

115.500

t81,100

2t/.1m

328.200

2rt,200

241.500

223.600

2E5.700

t75,200

17,4.100

csl5s027 lt1tl2023

$/101',Ivff1107\-

csl5t02t 111512013

ts017 lL15l1023

59021111t/2011

17,500 1757.00 55887.t0 5007,45 708,95 IGI.IAI IXJDERS

0.m 0.00 0.00 0.00 0Rl

484095.00 5654.40 4897.50 I}I{IT SPICES

871558.r0 78,{3.20 8791,02 XOIO SPICES PRWATE

1862]0.80 tE15.l5 t920.76 AIXIT SPICES

920011.00 7700.70 9277.12 XOrc SPTCES PRIVATE

29t,700 2247.00 5544r.90 6401,95 6708,42 l(Ol(O SPICES PRIVAIE

1 .100 2ns.m 96t2t, t0 1194.1\ 9715.21 rcXO SPICES PRIYAN

D6.600 2154.00 618875.40 6138.90 6450.15 I'IXIT SPICES

100, i00 2044.00 209E30.80 t825.40 2116,56 SELVA SPICEs

152.5m 2214,00 140685,00 5155.90 1470.52 XOXO SPICES PRIVAIT

299.5m 2202.00 6r9499.00 527t.i0 6657.7t XOrc SPICES PRIVATE

112,4m 2226.00 695402.40 6144,10 7017 ,47 l(Orc SPICES PRIVATE

226.6m ?tn.00 n483t.10 5.475.20 5211.r0 MO1EY N,ADHEY EI{TETPIISES

125.100 ?3?0,00 290212.00 551?.m D68.44 SPICIS

245,9m 2206.00 t4?455.40 62Ei.10 t487.41 KA}IDATHII{UI SPICES

54.400 2t2t.00 1158r0,00 60t6.2t 1429.05 IOIG sPI(ES PRIVATE

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 trun
149,im 22r.00 114t30.40 6161.20 1404,92 WTIiI SPICES

2r3.2m 2215.00 168687,10 5{01.10 r50.E8 I SPICTS

232.900 ?171,00 5t20t.90

250.t00 2285.m y?641.00

240.000 2299.00 551760,00

259.5m 2294,00

241,4m 2302.m

114. /00 2254,00

1{8.500 ?226,00 1t0551,00

160,7m 2269.00 154628.30

226.200 2104,00 521154,60 6556.O 52n.31 lEnonru mRtoflot

305.600 1502.00 764611,?0 7110.i0 t717.12 XOXO SPICES PRIVATE

222,100 ?159.m 524,105.70 6711.15

185.900 215t.00 8343r5.t0 5151.70 8404.78 SPICTs PRIVATE

0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 TI]II DTAT}I

181,100 ?16{.m 82902E.10 6167,O Elr1.96 (] IRIDEPS

257.100 2155,00 554307.60 5111.60 5604,52 XOIO SPICES PRIVATE

32E.200 2178.00 a4819,50 5207.10 72t0.17 MRIIII SPICES

211,200 2r72.00 t39090.40 6190, m 5152.n IOXO SPICES PIIVATE

?11.500 215t.00 5?t1n.00 5150.10 5115.23 IIIIDAIIIIIIXAL SPICES

22l.500 2197,00 491t49, ?0

285.700 2186.00 5t1580,20

275,200 2302.00 61t8u.40

cs 1r071t16f11011-

cs/t565t118/10t4

$ls5027lBt/2021

csl5t02t 113s1707!

6/5502711y2023

t1t54lL0 /1011-

tt275123712021

csltsllllt82l2021

6/9s017 /t3yt0l1

091 P.II.VIJAYAPPA'I IIAIR

091 P,I{,VIJAYAPPA}I I{AIR

m1 surotlr

RAiASII{Y

GtEYtr )fl{Y A!MJ{!X

fuSIIPAVALLI . P

JO iY V.T

xlmt, [, c

}OBII{ GEOTGT

TE]I

RAJ EEV P VAIO]ESE

11. UJA

ATASH 8II{OY

10666/3lEnon

10666/l3E/2021

10659/E2l202r-

t5077 /tlt/2011

Glts107ll17lt0l1

cslt\017 l|51?023

cg106$ 1294 /2021

550r/Bsn02l

ts\wrw1023

o.
CR.

CR,

ci.
cR,

(R

CR

CR

CR

o
CR

cn

CR

6552.15 5581.12 PAYYATU4UNIYI L SPICES csl0t-191149/1023

t95291.00 6$7.90 501E,l1 PAYYAI-OIJRIN L SPICES cs/or-19y19n0?l

55r02.E0 6560.70 56r.54 PAYYAIII RINL sPI(TS -t9311911021

304950.80 5452.40 3114.11 TRADERS snn 1r471201!

6757.15 5589.63 P.O.T.SPICES ,12018U202t-

6515.10 5nl,t8 BMNATHI TR,IIIIIG COIPI}IY cs lts4s7 lt17 110t3

5l{1.10 I69.05 ]}IIRWOII SPICES c/r0656n16n0?l

cs/s1627 ItEltlB-
r.sltl707l87lt07t-

rllss027lBs/101!

6465.65 ,10.95 SUBIlA UIII

5311,t9 UNTIIKA TRIOII{G (DIPI'iY

09E

099

r00

102 MIASII(Y

101 FOT]IM]. J

ll04

105

105

l0/
108

109

110

11I

112

lll

6261.45 4975.11 suSttA ultl l5t7lsl1202!-

6800.10 688,{.80 8I{IMTI1I TfuIDIiiG COIPA}iY Csls$s7l5l7l201t

5s50.70 2J,7J EHTRA]XI TRTDIilG COIPI'IY cslt\157 lslT lt0t3
|t,Mla

cR,

cR.a9/1110n9

cR.

cR.

cr.

174.100 ?161,00 411870.90 6714.55 4185.0t 8tuf,AII[ TUoIilG COiPATiY cslt54s7 /\2112021

4 5 7 8 9

0

0

0



t {(

9.! n/lN t{l) Ni l0{l)(r}

tr(tlo4r t.Cor(

(ss|Irtt rqon rho0ld h lmltfir/ for .u(tlot B ol (rrdr6 n(tJvtd lr.i (l) ?ht.r (l) o.lltr)

t-lJrtl [l(oc rr: auv6^00lJAt/l0l(-ll susori l0l1 - l0ll Etlfl! Pri(r:lr, llI.m

u!ftifi ilo: l3 drl.ur rrl(utr, lrrr,m

Er. of xl ior: lll0ln0l{ lrfir$ ?rk.:rs. lll0.l0

sl

rD

|ra rnd hl'l
rddrBs of th
!lur/d.i'l.r

6trt. t.git
tr.tio,/m
rrd li(llral

qty PUt

hr
uniot

aty

mld
(l$)

lat!
r./t9

vrlu!
(ll.)

s4h
tlft d
(r5.)

(0
ilrio
(rr.)

rr! ud lull
rddrur of biddrr

Itic3
lrrrd lio(r
rlu

I I l I I 5 I I 9 t0 u

It{
ul
:1.6

u7

lu
Iu
u0
lll
ul
u{
ut
u5
ul
1,l
u0
lll
131

13{

u6

ll9
tlt

ftlt
roug ul,l
)dTY V.T

ul9t t(tu.ll.6
lraY rot S

t6[Et rlut{ t
rE,I

sorY llE{As

SlurEQ uHEt
ttra Tlrtt^s

Itrut l{lffD
rljt
)tEE ri EUlt r
o{rm EuSYr

u.B Illtls
c {5.9r5EEr lsl^Ill

SItrIIY SIIIOY

tfili t,un
R!.EI fiOt^s

Jo&fi rSRri {
surEt! rmEr

o.
o.
(t.

o,
q.
o,
o.
q.
o,
o.
o.
o.
o.
o.
C.
o.
o.
o.
o,
o.
(r.

l$.lm
lr1.t&
l8r.lm
t50,6{It

II.IM
t90.lm
2$.m
l .s00

2!0.?00

rlt.lfi
l10.to
?00.100

r09.?00

u1.500

lts.o0
29t.{00

{t.000

l02.lo
r0.t00
t79.rm

rt.3m

l9l.I00

2ra.m0

10.100

{10.600

r!1.s0
190.r00

I'E.M
lU.900

lr0.?00

1lt.tff
]10.t00

2m.m
IR.700

ul.l00
llt.600
29i.O0

ii.m0
mt.m0

lt0.m
l?9.100

trs.rfi

I$7.m
1I0.00

1159.00

12t5.00

tzm.00

u0.00
ll7l.m
D50.m

2tm.0!

1265.00

t2?2 m

1170.00

,??t-m

22?r.m

l2{1.00

t962.m

I20.m
n&.o
lu6.m
t]O.00

1110.fl)

{lr!1r.{0
6t?85.00

612rlt.90

l()toll,fl)
t$60.00
ur0u.o
t61110.o

r ul.m
sll0rt.1l)

lJt?07.&t

77t516.00

11117.00

219i96,60

2m$,m
t5t7(.m
t81l6lt.t0

101616.00

t30lr.m
3m6!.20

fi99,11.20

l0!ut9.00

5rlt.r5

55r.1.00

61u.55

6511.10

62?0.m

6012.00

5lt7.l,
5{D.t0

6t[0.70

61$.r0

6{rt.l0

61il.50

6192.r0

6192.t0

6llr.O
ll.m

6t89.m

519t.00

6115.10

6]19.70

t910.50

ot6.5l
6aat.rl

o89.02

103ff.8,

st16.r0

8rl0.r4

5676.0t

llU,!l
916.ll
,651.65

?t00.9r

ar(,r.02

2t6t,t9

It$.o
rm.ll
t91.0,

ll{0.06

2l0t. n
1069.$

8t6!.]l
10271.10

sfl,Y sPr(ts

tutllu nIlr6 (oDttY

x 0 9lG5 mrvrlE

UIXIEY MDEY E'flIXMI'ES

Rr,o sPtcs

xtm liu wfiE
l(6 oxoltol
l(6 orarlgl
XCO S?IGJ ruVATt

sUET EtrT

r(00 sflcs Pf,Iv TE

ulr sxls
x(lo sPlcs tfw Tt

rc(rml
t(0 suc5 mlvaE
ro(D srrds lldtaTE

l(G fltDlllll
(rc s'IGs PIIY ll
sEtVA SEI[6

t(o(o 9IGs ruuTE
xdo 59IGs Pitv Tt

(lfiti n nul
$lti/tll\n fin}r
csltfi2l lutn0ll
csrn'l/r0l023-
$l\|121$1Nl1
csfrJll,nf,NB
Cs[2tn^9t/2013
(s/l,1,'2119[nut
(J131fr11lt$nut

6/sti27$ro!-
GtttozllBtn0/-t
G^r975nlv70lt
6At0tr/ltt/?0lt
cs/utJI^irn{tt
66torriut/101,
6/$0rrurn0lr
6115n^9tn0lt
c/!t02rn!t/ro!
cvtr6$rlrn0zr
ryrs0rrrurn0
GAr0l7rutn0?r

9IIIflBS IUTA 11591.r0 ulSr.tm lli&t59.o

llr) sPras

urlr: suas
utlo sacs
u,lom sPrcs

-I11{.lm

,0t.2m

3tt.tm
2lr.!t0

tslt96ll21612

rslullnil
6lr&2rn 7l

c,fri.Dllt?l

1

r0J

,'J
2U

mhix.ool uu.m
zoohm.ml mnor.o
mhssl.oohu&1,60
mlrro.nl 4u6l.m

6r(.ul n7r.r6ln €Er ooorB lcVuur4ranorr
5rr.ml ?r0e.Dlrsr ru€rs lcAoflinono!

rr.mll0r2.t9l!{rl Irtr ruDrx dnn l6/${r/5:rn0I
65{.t01 r9Et.0,rlour^nr mDrxc (upffi 

lrs/ItalrArrnill

0alrrs TgnL r0rt.9ll l01t.9m 2t65',,lt.m

oro I0I[ 116l[.6lll rr,.Im $r{91!r.(l

ty'E rmfirr tlat m discuJit 0r cIlitsiu odtr tlnn thc 0t1! plr cot (mildm Dlrrittrd t0 rdus by th! ruhs h'5 brrn

rc.rtd b, r./u or rldvld frn 6! dlrr! 0f trdu sold in tlt ruttiut ud or lBvr l/tt ,ut!d q! uy (rda 0r ((rk'
ric to th pr6urrr.

,h(r :urJ-xlllo w si$l.tur! of th rurtloirr

FOn. KOKO SPICES P1IT LTD.+
DIRECTOR

*

s A

o
*

P

AhA

\CE

g,I.t t7al0 nnl

(p Scanned with OKEN Scanner

o'{

1



x0t0 sIItri nlvAII II{ITE)
vllr l|t$tw

5mr5 SrrtD(n
.l&tlm Io: ll tatr'tlllfl ll0ll

FOR. KOKO SPICES PvT LTD.+
DIRECTOR

nMlc ru{)t$ r{t rtrnE$ nt0s lum 6tt m stt r0

rfio sPlcJ ?elv lt
m$ spIG5 ?rN lt

rrtru(I TUDITC (DPAIfl

nRn nG l ruoErs

trd{tY Mrr{n omxPxtsE

'URMtr 
TlIDIIf, qrll{Y

IIXIIIIEI UUMDE

rlD rruJ, Iu)nl
r lto uul SPI(IS

rlu sU&lA tx0l
rlu
I Ii]
IIU x'I nrtr$
rl$
r 1l[ 16 clmlut
rl
r lll BUru SFI(6

rl$ un sPIGs

l ?9t, U NUN
r lgt P.D.I.SPIGS

I I9I Stwt SPI(IS

I 19!

I 19{

r ltt
I I95 fl$f,or utIR
r 29' rrrrJldt tPIGs

I
DlIn-smE 9r$

lnuo t rr^lul

EMIUYA$IilT

ton^Y^lrltt
BOITIYlrl}iT

SmIXlYAt Xttr

PNX{N'UT

fDlirlf,rlru
(ml,l
toluY rl,ltt
mluYll,tit
ot&,l
iauuY xijt
EIUYAXT
ruuYrxx
BtoruYrf,fln
NEV^nlll

ml lY ulir
Sd)nAY^IrXlr

SmftlYullin

tr.l00
6[.r00
l{.t00

1,fit,000

l,ul.m
,0,,r00

llr.]m
61t.000

190.r00

llt.m
200.100

3t!.100

u1.900

1t9.t00

671,200

l,E2r.900

lr6.lm
lr{.100

55l.4tl{t

5t, 
'.10ll,0!,tot,10

ll,lr, tit. t0

t9,90,!6,10
19, ,l9t.t0
,,fi,tor.60
t,lr,t0t,r0

D,7l,tl6.m
L17,011.00

7,Il,u9.60
r,3{,I17.00

8,29,02t.O

r,Jt,l0t.90

9,1{,Ilr.t0
1t,1r,905.i0

{t,m,1fl.t0
t,lt,lg.r0
3,ll,tu.t0

D,rt,rE.50

llllrBl0 fll'r
llflrjnl ltx
llixlrr{lllrln
llurql,l0uln
!lMrolr0trur
ll(rl,o'lUhlrI
lllErr, l{ r(
l!l6IPJ610lcrt,

llsrxr{9ll 2x

ll0Y?nolJr0uQ

ll(x'/E{lllDln
llIl.Y r096PuS

lt^rxxot69xEl

lrr(r?rttlt(tzl
,3ts(ruot{l(ln
,Il(rrs,llluu7
llx-rmTa2lrlD

3li0PrrtolQut
ll{.rPflJrrl&

(iI0ll6/16/,oDtr
( wlll(tn t.u
(\lautfinat.u
$l$on lt$lta -tl
a,l$qtIlmlt0lt.lt
rjl0c1ulfin0,t.1t
$ltos6y nut.t4
$lLlttlt$nat.t
(l,lnrg9lutn0lj.14
(l'lffilgn fiat-ll
6ltlt16l tn t-11
(llsfiq7llnnut.71
6fiytol$nnt.u
cs/tt6flnnno2r-2,
Lslllllt lt0nol.11
tsttfltl lr2l n02t-71
c$tlolulut -21

|6llltulnln0n-u
G/10566/J!r20I-l{

ITITR-STAE $TESIDTII. lt,51t. tm I,U,t7,95,1.r0

fl
It
u
It
l5

XT&AIHru 5PIC5

GUID SPIGS

N 9IG5
PIYYIIIIIJRIYII. S'IGs
urmvr ruEts

I

rnr srllI srrB
XUffrl
xuxltorr{
o lo(Plllrr
I(IJI(ILY

lutr$r

189.t00

2lt.E00

ul.lm
?{0.9!0

ul.700

10,57,91t.10

5,1t, !60.00

?,90,212.m

rr,u, ?55.t0

1,0r,950,t0

32^m 12DrUx

IIEP:i!1566UD

32rru6m2[Ur
lzBrQF{9nru9

32xrln{10^1zl

cs/tBunon()r-21
.slttlnl.n nar-ll
csl,,r22\n! fi01r-t1
crct -r9 19au!-ra
c.lltlnl 7n!,r-21

E{IU STATE STUSIUTrI 1,72t.900 !l,9r,r]7.00

GXIO EII- lJ,2?7.2m 1,fl,19,Ur.10

I

-

E

-

1
*

o
ePl scE

r
AhA

-l

1

Qp Scanned with OKEN Scanner


